
HARRAH VARSITY TENNIS SCHEDULE 

2016 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 

Saturday           3-5-16              Seminole Tourn. Seminole  8:30 

Friday  3-11-16 PV Tourn.  B&G        Pauls Valley  8:30am 

Friday  3-25-16 Shawnee Tourn. B&G Shawnee  8:30am 

Thursday 3-31-16 CHA   Harrah   3:30pm 

Monday 4-4-16   Tecumseh Tourn. “B” Tecumseh  8:30am 

Tuesday 4-5-16   Tecumseh Tourn. “G” Tecumseh  8:30am 

Monday 4-11-16 Harrah Tourn. “B” Harrah   8:30am 

Tuesday  4-12-16 Harrah Tourn. “G” Harrah   8:30am 

Monday 4-18-16 NCR Conference Harrah   3:30pm 

Thursday 4-21-16 Little Axe Tourn. B&G OKC Tennis Ctr 8:30am 

Saturday 4-23-16 Western Heights B&G Earlywine  8:30am 

Friday  4-29-16 PV Tourn. B&G Pauls Valley  8:30am 

Monday  5-2-16   Girls Regionals  TBA   8:30am 

Fri.-Sat. 5-6&7-16 Girls State  OKC Tennis Ctr TBA 

Monday  5-9-16   Boys Regionals TBA   8:30am 

Fri.-Sat. 5-13&14-16 Boys State  OKC Tennis Ctr TBA 

 

    

 

 

                 



  

 


